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AIM. ASPIRE. ACHIEVE

A VAV INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL ()

(A CBSE Senior Secondary School)
Affiliation Number: 1930534

Udumalpet

School Calendar 2023 - 2024

Date and Day

Description

1Jun 2023 - Thu

2 Jun 2023 - Fri

3 Jun 2023 - Sat

4 Jun 2023 - Sun

5 Jun 2023 - Mon

6 Jun 2023 - Tue

7 Jun 2023 - Wed

8 Jun 2023 - Thu

9 Jun 2023 - Fri

10 Jun 2023 - Sat

11 Jun 2023 - Sun

12 Jun 2023 - Mon

KG, G1 to G10 - Opening

13 Jun 2023 - Tue

14 Jun 2023 - Wed

UKG - Opening

15 Jun 2023 - Thu

16 Jun 2023 - Fri

Father's Day Celebration

17 Jun 2023 - Sat

18 Jun 2023 - Sun

19 Jun 2023 - Mon

Z C C

20 Jun 2023 - Tue

271 Jun 2023 - Wed

Yoga Day

22 Jun 2023 - Thu

23 Jun 2023 - Fri

Competition - Drawing (Primary & CPT)

24 Jun 2023 - Sat

25 Jun 2023 - Sun

26 Jun 2023 - Mon

27 Jun 2023 - Tue

28 Jun 2023 - Wed

29 Jun 2023 - Thu

Bakrid - Holiday

30 Jun 2023 - Fri

KG - Theme day

01 Jul 2023 - Sat
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VAV INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL &
Udumalpet

(A CBSE Senior Secondary School)
Affiliation Number: 1930534

§
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School Calendar 2023 - 2024

- C C

Date and Day

Description

1 Jul 2023 - Sat

2 Jul 2023 - Sun

3 Jul 2023 - Mon

4 Jul 2023 - Tue

5 Jul 2023 - Wed

6 Jul 2023 - Thu

7 Jul 2023 - Fri

8 Jul 2023 - Sat

9 Jul 2023 - Sun

10 Jul 2023 - Mon

11 Jul 2023 - Tue

12 Jul 2023 - Wed

13 Jul 2023 - Thu

14 Jul 2023 - Fri

15 Jul 2023 - Sat

16 Jul 2023 - Sun

17 Jul 2023 - Mon

18 Jul 2023 - Tue

15 Jul 2023 - Wed

20 Jul 2023 - Thu

KG - Intra class competition

21 Jul 2023 - Fri

Competition - Speech (Primary & CPT)

22 Jul 2023 - Sat

23 Jul 2023 - Sun

24 Jul 2023 - Mon

25 Jul 2023 - Tue

26 Jul 2023 - Wed

27 Jul 2023 - Thu

KG - Theme day

28 Jul 2023 - Fri

29 Jul 2023 - Sat

Holiday - Muharam

30 Jul 2023 - Sun

371 Jul 2023 - Mon
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VAV INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL &

Udumalpet 1

(A CBSE Senior Secondary School)
Affiliation Number: 1930534

School Calendar 2023 - 2024

Date and Day

Description

1 Aug 2023 - Tue

2 Aug 2023 - Wed

3 Aug 2023 -Thu

Adiperukku - Holiday

4 Aug 2023 - Fri

Friendship Day Celebration

5 Aug 2023 - Sat

6 Aug 2023 - Sun

7 Aug 2023 - Mon

8 Aug 2023 - Tue

9 Aug 2023 - Wed

10 Aug 2023 - Thu

Field Trip- G1 to G3

171 Aug 2023 - Fri

Field Trip G4 & G5

12 Aug 2023 - Sat

13 Aug 2023 - Sun

14 Aug 2023 - Mon

Ind. Day Celebration | KG - Intra class competition

15 Aug 2023 - Tue

Holiday - Independence Day

16 Aug 2023 - Wed

17 Aug 2023 - Thu

18 Aug 2023 - Fri

Competition - Fireless Cooking (Primary & CPT)
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19 Aug 2023 - Sat

20 Aug 2023 - Sun

21 Aug 2023 - Mon

22 Aug 2023 - Tue

23 Aug 2023 - Wed

24 Aug 2023 -Thu

25 Aug 2023 - Fri

26 Aug 2023 - Sat

27 Aug 2023 - Sun

28 Aug 2023 - Mon

Onam Celebration

29 Aug 2023 - Tue

N

30 Aug 2023 - Wed

31 Aug 2023 - Thu

KG - Theme day
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s VAV INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL &

Udumalpet

(A CBSE Senior Secondary School)
Affiliation Number: 1930534

School Calendar 2023 - 2024

Date and Day

Description

1 Sep 2023 - Fri

2 Sep 2023 - Sat

3 Sep 2023 - Sun

4 Sep 2023 - Mon

5 Sep 2023 - Tue

Krishna Jayanthi and Teachers day Celebrations

6 Sep 2023 - Wed

Krishna Jayanthi Holiday

7 Sep 2023 - Thu

Field Trip - Prekg, LKG

8 Sep 2023 - Fri

Field Trip - UKG

9 Sep 2023 - Sat

10 Sep 2023 - Sun

11 Sep 2023 - Mon

12 Sep 2023 - Tue

13 Sep 2023 - Wed

14 Sep 2023 - Thu

KG - Intra class competition

15 Sep 2023 - Fri

Vinayagar Chathurthi Celebration
Competition - Clay modeling (Primary & CPT)

16 Sep 2023 - Sat

17 Sep 2023 - Sun

18 Sep 2023 - Mon

Vinayagar Chathurthi Holiday

o mw

19 Sep 2023 - Tue

Primary - Evaluation | starts

20 Sep 2023 - Wed

21 Sep 2023 -Thu

22 Sep 2023 - Fri

KG - Eat Fit Day

5 23 Sep 2023 - Sat

24 Sep 2023 - Sun

25 Sep 2023 - Mon

26 Sep 2023 - Tue

27 Sep 2023 - Wed

Campus Day - LKG, UKG
Primary - Evaluation | Last Day

28 Sep 2023 - Thu

Holiday - Term Break

29 Sep 2023 - Fri

Holiday - Term Break

30 Sep 2023 - Sat

Holiday - Term Break
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VAV INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL =

AAA Udumalpet
AAA (A CBSE Senior Secondary School)
- Affiliation Number: 1930534

School Calendar 2023 - 2024
Date and Day Description

1 0ct 2023 - Sun
2 Oct 2023 - Mon
3 0ct 2023 - Tue
4 Oct 2023 - Wed
50ct 2023 - Thu
6 Oct 2023 - Fri
7 Oct 2023 - Sat
8 Oct 2023 - Sun

School reopens for Term |i

9 Oct 2023 - Mon

G1 & G2 Campus day

10 Oct 2023 - Tue

G3 to G5 Campus day | IGKO Olympiad

11 Oct 2023 - Wed

G1 & G2 Sports rehearsal starts

12 Oct 2023 - Thu

G3 Sports finalised

13 Oct 2023 - Fri

G4 Sports finalised

14 Oct 2023 - Sat

15 Oct 2023 - Sun

16 Oct 2023 - Mon

G5 Sports finalised

17 Oct 2023 - Tue

KG - Intra class competition

18 Oct 2023 - Wed

—1 O O

19 Oct 2023 - Thu

Pooja celebration

20 Oct 2023 - Fri KG to Grade 2 Sports day
271 Oct 2023 - Sat G3 to G12 Sports day
22 Oct 2023 - Sun
23 Oct 2023 - Mon Pooja holiday
24 Oct 2023 - Tue Pooja holiday(Pre KG Vidyarambham)
250ct 2023 - Wed New Pre KG first day

26 Oct 2023 - Thu

27 Oct 2023 - Fri

Competition - Show and Tell (Primary & CPT)

28 Oct 2023 - Sat

29 0¢ct 2023 - Sun

N

30 Oct 2023 - Mon

31 0ct 2023 - Tue

KG - Theme day | Primary - IMO Olympiad Exam
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Udumalpet

VAV INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL &

(A CBSE Senior Secondary School)
Affiliation Number: 1930534

School Calendar 2023 - 2024

Date and Day

Description

1 Nov 2023 - Wed

2 Nov 2023 - Thu

Primary - IEO Olympaid Exam

3 Nov 2023 - Fri

4 Nov 2023 - Sat

5 Nov 2023 - Sun

6 Nov 2023 - Mon

7 Nov 2023 - Tue

8 Nov 2023 - Wed

9 Nov 2023 - Thu

10 Nov 2023 - Fri

Diwali Celebration

11 Nov 2023 - Sat

12 Nov 2023 - Sun

13 Nov 2023 - Mon

Holiday - Diwali

14 Nov 2023 - Tue

Childrens day celebration

15 Nov 2023 - Wed

16 Nov 2023 - Thu

Field trip LKG

17 Nov 2023 - Fri

Field trip UKG
Competition - Pencil Shavings Art (Primary & CPT)

< O Z

18 Nov 2023 - Sat

19 Nov 2023 - Sun

20 Nov 2023 - Mon

21 Nov 2023 - Tue

Primary - NSO Olympaid Exam

22 Nov 2023 - Wed

23 Nov 2023 -Thu

KG - Intra class competition

24 Nov 2023 - Fri

25 Nov 2023 - Sat

26 Nov 2023 - Sun

27 Nov 2023 - Mon

28 Nov 2023 - Tue

29 Nov 2023 - Wed

: ‘ll“

30 Nov 2023 - Thu
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2 VAV INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL &

Udumalpet

A&AAA (A CBSE Senior Secondary School)
RS A Affiliation Number: 1930534
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School Calendar 2023 - 2024

Date and Day

Description

1 Dec 2023 - Fri

2 Dec 2023 - Sat

3 Dec 2023 - Sun

4 Dec 2023 - Mon

5 Dec 2023 - Tue

6 Dec 2023 - Wed

7 Dec 2023 - Thu

KG Sharing week - Toys

8 Dec 2023 - Fri

KG Sharing week - Food

9 Dec 2023 - Sat

10 Dec 2023 - Sun

11 Dec 2023 - Mon

12 Dec 2023 - Tue

13 Dec 2023 - Wed

14 Dec 2023 - Thu

Primary - Evaluation Il starts

15 Dec 2023 - Fri

16 Dec 2023 - Sat

17 Dec 2023 - Sun

18 Dec 2023 - Mon

O mO

19 Dec 2023 - Tue

20 Dec 2023 - Wed

21 Dec 2023 - Thu

22 Dec 2023 - Fri

Christmas Celeb., Campus day LKG, UKG

23 Dec 2023 - Sat

Holiday - Term break

24 Dec 2023 - Sun

Holiday - Term break

25 Dec 2023 - Mon

Holiday - Term break

26 Dec 2023 - Tue

Holiday - Term break

27 Dec 2023 - Wed

Holiday - Term break

28 Dec 2023 -Thu

Holiday - Term break

29 Dec 2023 - Fri

Holiday - Term break

30 Dec 2023 - Sat

![l:t

Holiday - Term break

31 Dec 2023 - Sun
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AIM. ASPIRE. ACHIEVE

VAV INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL &

(A CBSE Senior Secondary School)
Affiliation Number: 1930534

Udumalpet

School Calendar 2023 - 2024

Date and Day

Description

1 Jan 2024 - Mon

Holiday - Term break

2 Jan 2024 - Tue

School reopens (Term Iil)

3 Jan 2024 - Wed

4 Jan 2024 - Thu

5 Jan 2024 - Fri

G1 & G2 Campus Day

6 Jan 2024 - Sat

7 Jan 2024 - Sun

8 Jan 2024 - Mon

G3 to G5 Campus day

9 Jan 2024 - Tue

10 Jan 2024 - Wed

11 Jan 2024 - Thu

12 Jan 2024 - Fri

KG Annual day

13 Jan 2024 - Sat

Primary - Annual Day

14 Jan 2024 - Sun

Holiday - Bogi

15 Jan 2024 - Mon

Holiday - Pongal

16 Jan 2024 - Tue

Holiday - Thiruvalluvar day

17 Jan 2024 - Wed

Holiday - Ulavar thirunal

18 Jan 2024 - Thu

Z >

19 Jan 2024 - Fri

Competition - Story writing (Primary & CPT)

20 Jan 2024 - Sat

21 Jan 2024 - Sun

22 Jan 2024 - Mon

23 Jan 2024 - Tue

KG - Intra class competition

24 Jan 2024 - Wed

25 Jan 2024 - Thu

26 Jan 2024 - Fri

Holiday - Republic day

27 Jan 2024 - Sat

28 Jan 2024 - Sun

29 Jan 2024 - Mon

N

KG - Theme day

3l [ 8 30 Jan 2024 - Tue

31 Jan 2024 - Wed
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AAAA (A CBSE Senior Secondary School)
R A Affiliation Number: 1930534

VAV INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL &

Udumalpet

School Calendar 2023 - 2024
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Date and Day Description
1 Feb 2024 - Thu
2 Feb 2024 - Fri Primary - Chrysalis rehearsal starts
3 Feb 2024 - Sat
4 Feb 2024 - Sun
5 Feb 2024 - Mon
6 Feb 2024 - Tue
7 Feb 2024 - Wed
8 Feb 2024 - Thu
9 Feb 2024 - Fri
10 Feb 2024 - Sat
11 Feb 2024 - Sun
12 Feb 2024 - Mon
13 Feb 2024 - Tue
14 Feb 2024 - Wed
15 Feb 2024 - Thu
16 Feb 2024 - Fri Primary - Chrysalis Day
17 Feb 2024 - Sat
18 Feb 2024 - Sun
19 Feb 2024 - Mon
20 Feb 2024 - Tue
21 Feb 2024 - Wed
22 Feb 2024 - Thu
23 Feb 2024 - Fri Competition - 2 minutes speech
24 Feb 2024 - Sat KG - Intra class competition
25 Feb 2024 - Sun
26 Feb 2024 - Mon
27 Feb 2024 - Tue
28 Feb 2024 - Wed Field trip LKG
29 Feb 2024 - Thu Field trip UKG
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A VAV INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL [

AAGAG Udumalpet
AAAA (A CBSE Senior Secondary School)
AP A Affiliation Number: 1930534
School Calendar 2023 - 2024
Date and Day Description

1 Mar 2024 - Fri
2 Mar 2024 - Sat
3 Mar 2024 - Sun
4 Mar 2024 - Mon
5 Mar 2024 - Tue
6 Mar 2024 - Wed
7 Mar 2024 - Thu
8 Mar 2024 - Fri
9 Mar 2024 - Sat
10 Mar 2024 - Sun
11 Mar 2024 - Mon
12 Mar 2024 - Tue
13 Mar 2024 - Wed
14 Mar 2024 - Thu
15 Mar 2024 - Fri
16 Mar 2024 - Sat
17 Mar 2024 - Sun
18 Mar 2024 - Mon
19 Mar 2024 - Tue
20 Mar 2024 - Wed
21 Mar 2024 - Thu
22 Mar 2024 - Fri
23 Mar 2024 - Sat
24 Mar 2024 - Sun
25 Mar 2024 - Mon

0> <

26 Mar 2024 - Tue Pre KG Convocation

27 Mar 2024 - Wed Little Genius day - LKG
28 Mar 2024 - Thu Little Genius day - UKG
29 Mar 2024 - Fri AN

30 Mar 2024 - Sat
371 Mar 2024 - Sun
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